&0 PERMITS

s

Agenda
15.15

15.30
15.40
15.50
16.05

16.15

16.40
17.00
17.25

17.30

foundation

Sponsor update and consultation
Schlumberger Office, Paris 13 March 2018

Arrivals and tea/coffee

Welcome and security briefing
Gill Gordon, HR Director Schlumberger UK and Chair Permits Foundation

Permits Foundation presentation of strategic plan 2018-2020, including focus countries
Michiel van Campen, Director, Permits Foundation

EU Update: Intra-Corporate Transfer (ICT) and revised Blue Card Directives
Helen Frew, International Advocacy Advisor, Permits Foundation

France: Immigration reforms introduced impacting ICT and Talent Passport Program
Karl Waheed, Avocat, Karl Waheed Avocats

Brexit — overview of state of play
Katrina Cooper, Director, PwC

Helen Frew will give an update on the Permits Foundation Brexit Survey

US advocacy update
Michiel van Campen, Helen Frew

Round-table discussion
Opportunity for participants to ask questions and highlight countries/areas of interest

Round-up and the way forward
Philippe Cabanettes

Networking drinks

Joining instructions

Address: Schlumberger Office, 42, rue Saint Dominique, 75007 Paris (attached map with directions)

Arrivals:

Please bring ID with you for registration at Reception.
If you are likely to arrive late, please let us know so that we have someone ready to welcome you and
accompany you to the meeting room.

Contact on the day: Michiel van Campen Tel +31 615298584 Francgoise van Roosmalen Tel +31 6 14359817

contact@permitsfoundation.com www.PermitsFoundation.com



mailto:contact@permitsfoundation.com
http://www.permitsfoundation.com/

