

Enabling dual careers in the global workplace

Sponsor update and consultation Schlumberger Office, Paris 13 March 2018

Agenda

15.15	Arrivals and tea/coffee
15.30	Welcome and security briefing Gill Gordon, HR Director Schlumberger UK and Chair Permits Foundation
15.40	<i>Permits Foundation presentation of strategic plan 2018-2020, including focus countries</i> Michiel van Campen, Director, Permits Foundation
15.50	EU Update: Intra-Corporate Transfer (ICT) and revised Blue Card Directives Helen Frew, International Advocacy Advisor, Permits Foundation
16.05	France: Immigration reforms introduced impacting ICT and Talent Passport Program Karl Waheed, Avocat, Karl Waheed Avocats
16.15	<i>Brexit – overview of state of play</i> Katrina Cooper, Director, PwC Helen Frew will give an update on the Permits Foundation Brexit Survey
16.40	<i>US advocacy update</i> Michiel van Campen, Helen Frew
17.00	<i>Round-table discussion</i> Opportunity for participants to ask questions and highlight countries/areas of interest
17.25	<i>Round-up and the way forward</i> Philippe Cabanettes

17.30 Networking drinks

Joining instructions

Address: Schlumberger Office, 42, rue Saint Dominique, 75007 Paris (attached map with directions)

Arrivals:

Please bring ID with you for registration at Reception. If you are likely to arrive late, please let us know so that we have someone ready to welcome you and accompany you to the meeting room.

Contact on the day: Michiel van Campen Tel +31 615298584 Françoise van Roosmalen Tel +31 6 14359817